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We are manufacturer of s;pmeﬁucts

We are project-eistributor for some products

We are dealer of some products

\

We are trainer for new produd{s

~ AACBlock Adhesive Ready Plaster All solution in one platform
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AAC BLOCK

o Cost Saving - 30 % to 35 %
o Lightweight

o Termite / Pest Resistant

o Long lasting

o Sound Proof

o Acoustic Performance

o Precision

o Seismic Resistant

o Eco-Friendly and

Sustainable

Autoclaved Aerated Concrete Block
o Thermally Insulated &

Energy Efficient
o Fire Resistant

o Easy Workability and
Design Flexibility

o Eco-friendly & Faster
Construction

W
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MAGIC ZONE
Creation Pvt Ltd

We are providing professional mason
training for aac blocks installation.
No chargeable...

I

o Badu Road, Madhyamgram,
Kolkata - 700128

CALLUS @
1800 1030 244

www.magiczoneindia.com

AAC BLOCK

@ Faster Construction

@ Termite / Pest Resistant

@ Low Maintenance

@ Lightweight

@ Fire Resistant

@ Thermally Insulated & Energy Efficient
@ Eco-friendly & Sustainable

@ Seismic Resistant
@ Soundproof

@ 30 % Save on Wall Plaster
(+91) 9875300773

(+91) 6289904092
account@magiczoneindia.com

#ee 1800 1030 244 M
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Size Chart 1st

BLOCK
ADHESIVE

600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)
600mm (24”)

250mm (10”)
250mm (10”)
250mm (10”)
250mm (10”)
250mm (10”)
250mm (10”)
200mm ( 8”)
200mm ( 8”)
200mm ( 87)
200mm ( 8”)
200mm ( 8”)

MAGIC ZONE

CREATION PVT LTD

WWW.MAGICZONEINDIA.COM

AAC block compressive strength greater than
equal to 4 newton per square millimeter,Over
dry density 551 to 650 kg per meter cubic as per
IS 2185 Indian Standard Specification for
concrete masonry units PART 3 autoclaved.

AAC
BLOCK

SR

75mm ( 3”)
100mm ( 47)
125mm ( 5”)
150mm ( 6”)
200mm ( 87)
250mm (10”)
100mm ( 47)
125mm ( 57)
150mm ( 6”)
200mm ( 8”)
250mm (107)

INSTALLATION

88.88
66.66
53.33
44.44
33.33
26.66
83.33
66.66
55.55
41.66
33.33

TOOLS

PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter
PCS Per Cubic Meter

1 CUBIC METER AAC BLOCK = APPROXIMATE 426 PCS RED CLAY BRICKS

Badu Road, Madhyamgram, ~

Kolkata - 700128
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(+91) 9875300773

(+91) 6289904092
account@magiczoneindia.com
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Size Chart 2nd

MAGIC ZONE

CREATION PVT LTD

f WWW.MAGICZONEINDIA.COM

AAC block compressive strength greater than
equal to 4 newton per square millimeter,Over
dry density 551 to 650 kg per meter cubic as per
IS 2185 Indian Standard Specification for
concrete masonry units PART 3 autoclaved.

AAC
BLOCK

BLOCK
ADHESIVE

.

INSTALLATION
TOOLS

600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) 75mm ( 3”) 88.88 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) | 100mm ( 4”) 66.66 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) | 125mm ( 5”) 53.33 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) | 150mm ( 6”) 44.44 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) [ 200mm ( 8”) 33.33 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 250mm (10”) | 250mm (10”) 26.66 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 200mm( 8”) | 100mm ( 47) 83.33 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 200mm( 8”) | 125mm ( 57) 66.66 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 200mm( 8”) | 150mm ( 6”) 55.65 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 200mm( 8”) | 200mm ( 8”) 41.66 PCS Per Cubic Meter
600mm (24”) | 200mm ( 8”) | 250mm (10”) 33.33 PCS Per Cubic Meter

1 CUBIC METER AAC BLOCK = APPROXIMATE 426 PCS RED CLAY BRICKS

(+91) 9875300773
(+91) 6289904092
account@magiczoneindia.com

N
#Ree: 1800 1030 244 I

Badu Road, Madhyamgram,
Kolkata - 700128
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AAC Block Adhesive

« Long working time

AAG BLOCK
ADHESIVE

* No curing required after
block

work is done

« Improved adhesion between
two blocks

e Fast & economical

saee: 1800 1030 244 I




AAC Block Application Tools

Our Own Manufacturing

N
FReen 1800 1030 244 I
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MAGIC ZONE

Tools For AAC Block Installation

High carbon steel and spring steel metal
bucket trowel for laying AAC block adhesive

Thickness - 4", 5", 6" ,8“,10”

High carbon steel and spring steel metal with

carbide tipped. A hacksaw is a fine-toothed saw, C re ation Pvt Ltd

originally and mainly made for cutting aac blocks

ABOUT US

We are the Quality Hand tools Manufacturer in India and
offers engineering excellence for the world’s most D CONTACT WITH US

demanding industries. Our tools range includes bucket trowel,
1800 1030 244

Your Budget Our Mission

cutting tools,grooving tools, rubber hammer and rubbing tools
etc. As a leader in tools manufacturing Industry, we always focus
on Quality and customer satisfaction Which makes us different from
other tools manufacturing companies.

4

g

Hand held tool is use for wall Rotary Hammer .. Rated Voltage: 220 V~, Made of rubber with large wooden
chasing which is designed for Rated Frequency: 50Hz , Input Power : handle, It is a tool of preference for
routing of wire and plumbing works. 600W, No-Load Speed: 850r/min AAC blocks workers.

% GET IN TOUCH
\ MAG'C ZONE Badu Road, Madhyamgram, (+91) 9875300773

(+91) 6289904092
www.magiczoneindia.com

Kolkata - 700128
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NOTCH TROWEL

4dmm /6mm / 8mm
Rs 180/- Rs 250/-

SAVE RS 70

WATER LEVEL

SCALE
Rs 650/- Rs 850/-

SAVE RS 200

GRINDING

MACHINE
Rs 2000/- Rs 2500/-

SAVE RS 500

CARBIDE TIPPED

HAND SAW

Rs 1600/-
SAVE RS 250

BUCKET TROWEL

4” - 460

5” -490/- | 8" - 555/-
6” - 525/- 110” - 590/-
SAVE RS 110

RUBBER

HAMMER
Rs 350/-
SAVE RS 60

AAC Block Application Tools

PUTTY & ADHESIVE &3 )

MIXER TOOL \

Rs 4500/-
SAVE RS 800




Fly Ash Bricks \

We are among st the leading supplier of Fly Ash Brick.
We offer a high quality range of Fly Ash Bricks. Supplied all
across in bulk with the best rate in the market, demand of
our products is increasing at a rapid rate. The accurate size
bricks provided by us give the correct. That's why we have
a wide range of premium quality Fly Ash bricks.

By keeping our track with the current market
developments, we are betrothed in presenting a wide
consignment of Eco Friendly Bricks. In tune with the
universally acclaimed standards of quality and durability,
these are built with utmost perfection and excellence. Our
clients can get these from us at most reasonable rates.

www.magiczoneindia.com
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Fly Ash Bricks Size

190mm x 90mm x 90mm

230mm x 110mm x 70mm

250mm x 120mm x70mm

n.,ubvu

ST S TR 2
Iﬂli‘"’-m 5,
1 T Tyt | 25

-
-----

fRee: 1800 1030 244

13



http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

Tile & Stone Adhesive

A 1800 1030 244
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Tile adhesive is a premixed blend of exceptionally well-chosen ordinary
portland cement, well-graded fine sand, and added substances to improve its
basic properties for laying tiles and giving it more strength and flexibility.
Superior tile Adhesives can be utilized to lay tiles on existing tiles, on finished
concrete, on wooden substrates, or other unique substrates. However, each
type of tile adhesive is made for a different type of surface application to give
the best output to users based on the usage areas and atmosphere. Tile
Adhesive can be utilized for fixing a wide range of tiles and stones over
different substrates. These Tile Fixing Adhesives are prepared to-blend, self-
restoring, and with astounding adhesion properties. Their superior bonding
strength prevents shrinkage, breaks, and slippage of tiles.

N
w 1800 1030 244
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Tile & Stone Adhesive

Use tile adhesive & save your costly tiles

Tile Surface

Surface

* Internal - Cement floor

* Ceramic Tiles « Internal — Wood / plywood floor

. Vitrified Tiles * Internal — Wood / plywood wall

* Internal - Metal floor / Wall

* Glass Mosaic * Internal — Concrete / plaster wall

Tiles * Internal - Gypsum wall board wall

. Low Porous * Internal - Cement backer board wall

* Internal - Calcium silicate board Wall
Stones

* Internal wall - Concrete (more than M25

- Natural Stones grade) & metal
« Wall : Spot bonding method

* Metal Tiles « External — Concrete / cement floor
- Engineered + External — Concrete / plaster wall
Stones « External wall - Concrete (more than M25

grade) & metal
« Wall : Spot bonding method

* Internal / External - Swimming pool

faee 1800 1030 244
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Wall Putty

#ee 1800 1030 244 I
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ITI-MICROBIAL WALL PUTTY

Kills Bacteria & Antimicrobial Wall Putty

The quality of the indoor environment is a determining
factor for health, given that people spend most of their
lives inside buildings. After several months of construction
microorganisms like microalgae, fungi, lichens and
mosses develop on surfaces. Nuvoco’s Zero M
GermiCheck — An antimicrobial wall putty, kills bacteria
and keeps homes safe and bacteria-proof. It is produced
by using food-grade antimicrobial additives which
provides a safe environment.

Superior Coverage & Smooth Finish Putty

Wall Putty provides a smooth finish on the surfaces of walls,
prevents cracks, flakes, peels, and dampness — on both
interior and exterior walls — that occurs due to changes in
the weather. Poly Rich Wall Putty provides extensive,
superior coverage and saves the walls. Its high water
repelling characteristic prevents dampness and formation of
discolored patches, year after year.

Ultimate Whiteness & Premium Marble
Finish Putty

Birla White Excel Putty is a premium quality base coat that
helps cover the porosity of highly absorptive cement
substrates. It offers ultimate whiteness to your walls in order
to enhance the performance of topcoat emulsions, and also
gives your walls a marble-like finish.

Waterproof Putty

WATERPROOF PUTTY is white cement based premium quality
putty with some special unique properties. This ready to use,
inimitable variety powder putty can be used externally or
internally on concrete/mortar substrates to provide smooth
aesthetic finish & extended life of top coat paints.

e 1800 1030 244 &
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Plaster of Paris

P A

POP Powder
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Imported Gypsum Plaster
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WHITE PORTLAND CEMENT

IS : 8042 ASTM C1% TYPRL)

Mo

ol Feoe

SIRLA WHITE CEMENT

IN3IN3O 31IHM V1419

White Cement

WWW.Mmagiczoneindia.com 2
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" \inie Cement Based EXTERIOR PRIMER

External Primer

WWWw.magiczoneindia.com
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Quality of ingredients
The main ingredient used in conventional cement sand plaster is sand.
The quality of sand determines the quality and durability.

cement plaster ready mix plaster

Sand is obtained from river beds

Uses cement, clean and fine
graded sand, fly ash and
polymer additives.

and may contain slit and other
organic impurities and most of
the times they may not be graded.

eV ATl SRR o) | o)) = Te ETd (o) B Graded sand is used in a ready mix
of sand which may lead to plaster and can ensure quality
cracks and other defects. and compactness in plastering.

WWW.Mmagiczoneindia.com 2
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Plaster The strength of plaster depends on compactness that
requires perfect packing of particles. The compactness of plaster is
dependent on the gradation of particles of sand. If sand is not graded it
is very difficult to achieve the required compactness which reduces the

plaster strength significantly.

Ingredients are procured loose,
conveyed and mixed at site
before application.

The quality of ingredients may vary
due to possible change in sand
sources. Additional labour charges
incurred in ingredient shifting

and mixing.

Ingredient mixing proportions may
vary due to manual mixing at

the site. Very difficult to maintain
proportions

of ingredients at the site.

Cement sand plaster ready mix plaster

Ingredients are available
in ready mix form. Only
water to be added before
application.

The quality of ingredients

will be standard. The materials
are ready mixed and can be easily
conveyed and

mixed at site.

The ingredients are in ready mix form
and the proportions will not

vary. The proportions are maintained
easily and hence the quality of plaster
is also excellent.

Wastage of ingredients

cement sand plaster ready mix plaster

The main ingredient sand is
available in loose form and has

to be stored. The wastage of sand is

very high in conventional plaster.
Cement plaster creates more
wastages at site and housekeeping
labor cost will be high.

Plaster material is available
in ready mix form and very easy to

store and convey for works. Ready-mix

plaster generates less wastage.
Housekeeping labour charges

are less compared to
cement plaster.

Ease of application

cement sand plaster ready mix plaster

Ready mix plaster consists of polymer
based additives and hence adhesion is
very easy and application speed is fast.
Rebound wastage is very less compared
to conventional cement plaster.

Cement plaster adhesion is less and
hence application speed is low. and
rebound wastage is very high

Polymeric content induces high water
retention properties and hence requires
on 3-4 days of curing.

A 1800 1030 244 BES

Requires a long curing period
extending up to7 days

WWW.magiczoneindia.com
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Local Hand Mix Plaster

© GEWERAL PURPOSE

T Mixing - Hand Mix
, Cleaning - Hand Cleaning
3 GE““_‘ Sand Drying - No

Ingredients - Sand + Cement

290 Kg = ( Sand 240 kg + Cement 50 kg)

Sand 6 + Cement 1 (Sand Price 480 rs) + (Cement 350 rs) = 840/- rs
Total Coverage - 80 Square Feet

10.50 Rs Per Square

Nuvoco (Lafarge) - Ready Mix Plaster

Mixing - Mixer Machine
Cleaning - Sand Cleaning Machine
Sand Drying - Sand Dryer Machine
Ingredients - Sand + Cement + Polymer +
Other Chemical to Increase Quality

290 Kg = (Ready Mix Plster 40 kg x 7.25 Bags)
Ready Mix Plaster 40 Kg Per Bag

Price - (Nuvoco Plaster) 230 Rs x 7.25 Bags = 1667/- rs
Total Coverage - 1 Bag Coverage 22 Square Feet x 7.25 Bags = 160 Square Feet

10.40 Rs Per Square

Toll Free - 1800 1030 244

Saye Crack

e 1800 1030 244
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(Putty Not Required)

saee: 1800 1030 244 e
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Dalmia Ready Mix Plaster (Putty Not Required)

)
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Ceiling Putty Cum Plaster
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Berger Paints

Putty, Paint & Primer

\ Y Home | Expent Advece | Blog | FAQs | Branch Locasee | CSR | Meca | Careers | Customer Service Search .. Q

7th Senso of Colours = Virtual Colour World Products Home Users  Professional Users  Industrial Users AboutUs  Investors exﬂfess

painting -~

Now get dust-free homes with
BERGER WEATHERCOAT ANTI DUSTT

Get in Touch [} o

VIGYAAN

Contact the experts
for scientific waterproofing
solutions.

\M o/ *00F GUA @ Boraz 57
HAR ‘AMPSYOF
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Clean Fresh
o kare daag aur badbu ki chhutti

www.magiczoneindia.com "
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MAGIC ZONE

L

-

DOMESTIC
& INDUSTRIAL -
WATERPROOFING

www.magiczonecreaton.corr

WHY YOU
CHOOSE US?

Professionalism: As an experienced waterproofing

° contractor, we have a team of technicians trained to
conduct outstanding workmanship while delivering
quality standards.

Customer Satisfaction: One of our main priorities
o along with genuine workmanship is customer satis-

faction. We operate on the philosophy of fulfilling

and even going beyond our clients’ expectations.

Quality Service: A waterproofing specialist in

o Kolkata should be able to provide top-notch quality
in all areas of waterproofing. We are committed to
ensuring that our teams deliver exceptional service.

We provide waterproofing service
for every Domestic & Industrial

space. MAGIC ZONE CREATION PVT LTD

&~ CALL FOR MORE INFO

«€*) 1800 1030 244

(+91) 9876300773 wgp Info@magiczonecreation.com 1st Floor, No.4, Star Green Tower,
(+91) 6289904091 magiczonecreation@gmail.com @ sukanta Pally, Belghoria Express,
Kolkata - 700065

Waterproofing Type

PU Roofkoat Dampshield Elasto
Weathercoat Roofguard lllusion Sealer

Weathercoat Kool & Seal Latex Plus
Proshield — P/H/F Crack Fill Paste
DampStop Crack Fill Power
Latex Shield 2K Seal-O-Prime
Tankshield PW

A
Q 1800 1030 244 &
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Crack Repairing Solution

BERGER

2 \Ghih

SCIENTIFIC WATERPROOFING SOLUTIONS

CRACK FILL
(PASTE)

Readyto use crack filler for cracks in plaster on interal and external suface

E&h 1800 1030 244 s
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Flush Door

www.magiczoneindia.com 34



http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

G

35

fRee: 1800 1030 244



http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

G
fRee: 1800 1030 244 R



http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

.-.
—
)

¥
»

)

o

g—
—
V'|$
»
—

)
)(=

»

s
o T L]
ga—

‘

¥
v
»

¥

;,n\'»—.-l
-
A ¢'
i1k |

A I
3
A I

N
Q! 1800 1030 244 =



http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

-

0

Yok

PAIAY
AT
e

o

w 1800 1030 244

38


http://www.magiczoneindia.com/

RCC Frame

Long Durability & Cost Effective

RCC Door Frame

WWW.Mmagiczoneindia.com 59
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Long Durability & Cost Effective

RCC Window Frame

WWW.Mmagiczoneindia.com 0
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Long Durability & Cost Effective

RCC Window Frame

fRee: 1800 1030 244 Bl
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RCC Door & Window Frame

faee 1800 1030 244 e
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High Quality Optic Fiber

www.madiczoneindia.com o
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RCC Door Frame After Painting

www.magiczoneindia.com "
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Dalmia MYK Laticrete Ultratech Nuvoco Berger

Joyous Ual Koncrete Biltech ACC Weber
MYK Arment Tranquil Century plywood Ardex Endura Magic Zone
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SAINT-GOSAIN Bharat Group

|

ah Cd
Warehouse manager Administrative Sales Manager Back Office Manager
(+91) 6289904096 (+91) 6289904089 (+91) 6289904091 (+91) 6289904092

He will be responsible for a Administrative Interpersonal Skills Over many years of working with the
vital part of the supply chain Be a problem solver Positive Thinking customer, dealer, banking, and
process, will manage people, Radiate professionalism Confidence commodity community in front,
processes and systems in Be outgoing Product Knowledge middle, and back office roles.
order to ensure goods are Have exceptional organizational skills Leadership Skills Management professional responsible

received and dispatched for leading teams in security

. Master time management Grace Under Pressure . -
appropriately, and that . ) processing, mark to market valuations,
productivity targets are met. nEYE strong_wntten ar'!d Strong Commitment cash management, marketing, and

Oral communication skills Effective Time Management system implementations. Global
Know your business Thorough Planning experience and expertise accredited
Diplomacy rules Continuous Learning by clients and senior management
alike.

Honor confidentiality

Technical Team

#ee 1800 1030 244




CEO & Managing Director

MR. BAPPA SARKAR MAGIC ZONE CREATION PVT LTD
(+91) 9875300773

2% 1800 1030 244
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Delivery

Customer Rating Graph

Customer Satisfaction

N

= 5 Star = 4 Star 3 Star = 2 Star

Statistics here

Behavior

m5 Star m4 Star

Call Service
3 Star

Problem Solution
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Manufacturer Distributor Project Dealer

Contact
(+91) 9875300773

E-Mail
info@magiczoneindia.com

magiczoneindia@gmail.com

9

Magic Zone Creation Pvt Ltd

Badu Road, Madhyamgram
Kolkata, West Bengal 700128
India

1800 1030 244

'

N
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/QiVZmXuMSDiZE58u8
http://www.magiczoneindia.com/
mailto:info@magiczoneindia.com
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